General Description
The MAX15162/MAX15162A devices are dual-channel,
circuit-breaker ICs. The devices integrate a dual-channel
controller with dual 140mΩ (in WLP, 180mΩ in TQFN)
power MOSFETs and electronic circuit-breaker protection
in a single package.
These devices feature constant power control during start-
up to keep the MOSFET operating under Safe Operating

Accurate Current Monitoring
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  18
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER FAULT RESPONSE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX15162AAWE+ Auto-Retry 16 WLP
MAX15162AWE+ Latch Off 16 WLP
MAX15162AATG+ Auto-Retry 24 TQFN
MAX15162ATG+ Latch Off 24 TQFN
+ Denotes a lead (Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel.
MAX15162 8V to 60V Smart Dual 1.5A Circuit Breaker with
Accurate Current Monitoring
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  19
Revision History
REVISION